Fixtured Spindles
HIGHLY PRODUCTIVE ENGINEERED ASSEMBLY SYSTEMS.
ENHANCED PERFORMANCE THROUGH
OVER 40 YEARS OF REFINEMENT.
Cleco’s Digital (BD) Spindles are engineered to bring you a new level of
performance and productivity, offering a best-in-class total cost
of ownership.
1 B I D U 53 T1 S -A

FLOAT
mm
MIN. CENTER
DISTANCE
mm
LENGTH
mm
WEIGHT
kg
FLOATING
ADAPTER
ORDER  #
FLOATING
ADAPTER W/
FLANGE ORDER #
1BD12T1S-A 2 - 12 3317 50 43 396 3.5 922325PT S308434
1BD12T2S-A 2 - 12 3317 50 43 476 4.1 922325PT S308434
1BD12T1O-A 2 - 12 3151 50 35 384 4 922325PT S308434
1BD12T2O-A 2 - 12 3151 50 35 464 4.6 922325PT S308437
1BD12T1A-A 2 - 12 3110 25 52 427 4.4 929041
1BD12T2A-A 2 - 12 3110 25 52 507 5 929041
1BDU12T1S-A 2 - 12 3317 50 43 251 4 922325PT S308434
1BDU12T2S-A 2 - 12 3317 50 43 331 4.6 922325PT S308434
1BDU12T1O-A 2 - 12 3151 50 35 239 4.5 922325PT S308437
1BDU12T2O-A 2 - 12 3151 50 35 319 5.1 922325PT S308437
1BDU12T1A-A 2 - 12 3110 25 52 282 4.9 929041
1BDU12T2A-A 2 - 12 3110 25 52 362 5.5 929041
1BD35T1S-A 3.5 - 35 1255 50 43 396 3.5 922325PT S308434
1BD35T2S-A 3.5 - 35 1255 50 43 476 4.1 922325PT S308434
1BD35T1O-A 3.5 - 35 1192 50 35 384 4 922325PT S308437
1BD35T2O-A 3.5 - 35 1192 50 35 464 4.6 922325PT S308437
1BD35T1A-A 3.5 - 35 1176 25 52 427 4.4 929041
1BD35T2A-A 3.5 - 35 1176 25 52 507 5 929041
1BDU35T1S-A 3.5 - 35 1255 50 43 251 4 922325PT S308434
1BDU35T2S-A 3.5 - 35 1255 50 43 331 4.6 922325PT S308434
1BDU35T1O-A 3.5 - 35 1192 50 35 239 4.5 922325PT S308437
1BDU35T2O-A 3.5 - 35 1192 50 35 319 5.1 922325PT S308437
1BDU35T1A-A 3.5 - 35 1176 25 52 282 4.9 929041
1BDU35T2A-A 3.5 - 35 1176 25 52 362 5.5 929041
1BD53T1S-A 5.3 - 53 737 50 43 396 3.5 922325PT S308434
1BD53T2S-A 5.3 - 53 737 50 43 476 4.1 922325PT S308434
1BD53T1O-A 5.3 - 53 700 50 35 384 4 922325PT S308437
1BD53T2O-A 5.3 - 53 700 50 35 464 4.6 922325PT S308437
1BD53T1A-A 5.3 - 53 691 25 52 427 4.4 929041
1BD53T2A-A 5.3 - 53 691 25 52 507 5 929041
1BDU53T1S-A 5.3 - 53 737 50 43 251 4 922325PT S308434
1BDU53T2S-A 5.3 - 53 737 50 43 331 4.6 922325PT S308434
1BDU53T1O-A 5.3 - 53 700 50 35 239 4.5 922325PT S308437
1BDU53T2O-A 5.3 - 53 700 50 35 319 5.1 922325PT S308437
1BDU53T1A-A 5.3 - 53 691 25 52 282 4.9 929041
1BDU53T2A-A 5.3 - 53 691 25 52 362 5,5 929041
1BD-SPINDLE
|    FIXTURED SPINDLES
MODEL NUMBER
TORQUE

FLOAT
mm
MIN. CENTER
DISTANCE
mm
LENGTH
mm
WEIGHT
kg
FLOATING
ADAPTER
ORDER  #
FLOATING
ADAPTER W/
FLANGE ORDER #
4BD500T1S-A 50 - 500 269 50 91 689 20 916643
4BD500T2S-A 50 - 500 269 50 91 817 23 916643
4BD500T1O-A 50 - 500 252 50 76 655 21.5 912106 S308440
4BD500T2O-A 50 - 500 252 50 76 782 24.5 912106 S308440
4BD500T1A-A 50 - 500 259 25 112 645 26.1 929089
4BD500T2A-A 50 - 500 259 25 112 772 29.1 929089
4BDU500T1S-A 50 - 500 269 50 91 497 21.5 916643
4BDU500T2S-A 50 - 500 269 50 91 625 24.5 916643
4BDU500T1O-A 50 - 500 252 50 76 463 23 912106 S308440
4BDU500T2O-A 50 - 500 252 50 76 590 26 912106 S308440
4BDU500T1A-A 50 - 500 259 25 112 453 27.7 929089
4BDU500T2A-A 50 - 500 259 25 112 580 30.7 929089
4BD660T1S-A 66 - 660 183 50 91 689 20 916642
4BD660T2S-A 66 - 660 183 50 91 817 23 916642
4BD660T1O-A 66 - 660 172 50 76 655 21.5 912147 S308474
4BD660T2O-A 66 - 660 172 50 76 782 24.5 912147 S308474
4BD660T1A-A 66 - 660 177 25 112 645 26.1 929089
4BD660T2A-A 66 - 660 177 25 112 772 29.1 929089
4BD750T1O-A 75 - 750 143 50 76 655 22 912147 S308474
4BD750T2O-A 75 - 750 143 50 76 782 25 912147 S308474
4BDU660T1S-A 66 - 660 183 50 91 497 21.5 916642
4BDU660T2S-A 66 - 660 183 50 91 625 24.5 916642
4BDU660T1O-A 66 - 660 172 50 76 463 23 912147 S308474
4BDU660T2O-A 66 - 660 172 50 76 590 26 912147 S308474
4BDU660T1A-A 66 - 660 177 25 112 453 27.7 929089
4BDU660T2A-A 66 - 660 177 25 112 580 30.7 929089
4BDU750T1O-A 75 - 750 143 50 76 463 23.5 912147 S308474
4BDU750T2O-A 75 - 750 143 50 76 590 26.5 912147 S308474
4BD1250T1S-A 320 - 1250 91 50 121 742 28 S976956
4BD1250T2S-A 320 - 1250 91 50 121 868 31 S976956
4BDU1250T1S-A 320 - 1250 91 50 121 550 30 S976956
4BDU1250T2S-A 320 - 1250 91 50 121 677 33 S976956
4BD1600T1S-A 400 - 1600 72 50 121 742 28 S308441
4BD1600T2S-A 400 - 1600 72 50 121 868 31 S308441
4BDU1600T1S-A 400 - 1600 72 50 121 550 30 S308441
4BDU1600T2S-A 400 - 1600 72 50 121 677 33 S308441
4BD2800T1S-A 980 - 2800 39 - 160 735 35.5
4BDU2800T1S-A 980 - 2800 39 - 160 568 37.5
4BD2800T2S-A 980 - 2800 39 - 160 862 38.5
4BDU2800T2S-A 980 - 2800 39 - 160 696 40.5
4BD-SPINDLE
Asia PacificEurope | Middle East | AfricaThe Americas
Apex Tool Group SAS
25 Avenue Maurice Chevalier